SAV200–500 (200–500 HP)
FIXED SPEED ROTARY SCREW COMPRESSORS
Electra Saver®
Slow Speed Success
A Serious Legend
The engineering ingenuity of Gardner Denver began in 1859. For over
150 years, our compressed air products have been a dependable
resource for meeting the world’s most demanding and ever-changing

PRESSURE FAD NOISE
LEVEL¹ WEIGHT DIMENSIONS
L × W × H
IN. (MM)HP KW PSIG BAR ACFM M³/MIN PSIG BAR ACFM M³/MIN DB(A) LBS KG
SAV-200
DD
200 150 N/A 100
125
6.9
8.6
974
832
27.59
23.57 88 6408 2907 114 × 68 × 64
(2896 × 1727 × 1626)
SAV-200 200 150
100
125
150
6.9

100
125
150
6.9
8.6
10.3
934
802
715
26.46
22.72
20.25
94
8142 3693
124 × 72 × 71
(3150 × 1829 × 1803)SAV-250 250 180
100
125
150
6.9

29.46
25.50
100
125
150
6.9
8.6
10.3
1215
1089
924
34.42
30.85
26.18
8720 3955
SAV-300 300 225
100
125
150
6.9

33.99
26.63
100
125
150
6.9
8.6
10.3
1481
1206
1068
41.95
34.16
30.25
8852 4015
SAV-350 350 260
100
125
150
6.9

100
125
150
6.9
8.6
10.3
1684
1434
1166
47.71
40.62
33.03
84
14200 6441
153 × 84 × 78
(3886 × 2134 × 1981)SAV-400 400 298
100
125
150
6.9

47.31
37.11
100
125
150
6.9
8.6
10.3
1943
1652
1414
55.04
46.80
40.06
14500 6577
SAV-500 500 373
100
125
150
6.9